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Steel Wire Rope 6x26-IWRC

Product information

Typical applications: Winches, cranes.

ISO 4309 Rope Category No: All Diameters RCN.06

Rope construction: 6x26-IWRC
Marking: According to standard
Finish: Bright.

Standard: EN 12385-4

Fill factor: 0.58
RCN: 06




Part code

101100654050329

101100804050329

101100904050329

101101004070329

101101004050329

101101104050329

101101204050329

101104134070329

Rope diameter
mm

6.5

10
10
11
12

41.3

table.heading.RopeDiameter_inch

Tensile strength
N/mm?

1,770
1,770
1,770
1,960
1,770
1,770
1,770

1,960

Finish Rope lay

Bright

Bright

Bright

Bright

Bright

Bright

Bright

Bright

sZ

sZ

sZ

sZ

sZ

sZ

sZ

sZ

Min. breaking force
kN

30.41
40.4
51.1
69.8
63.1
76.3
90.8

145

Steel area
mm?

19.23

29.1

36.9

45.5

55.1

65.6

Lubrication

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

Weight
kg/100m

0.18
27
34
40
42
51
60

790
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