



Steel Wire Rope 6x26-IWRC

Product information

SZ

Typical applications: Winches, cranes.

ISO 4309 Rope Category No: All Diameters RCN.06

Rope construction: 6x26-IWRC

Marking: According to standard

Finish: Bright.

Standard: EN 12385-4

Fill factor: 0.58

RCN: 06

Part code	Rope diameter mm	table.heading.RopeDiameter_inch	Tensile strength N/mm ²	Finish	Rope lay	Min. breaking force kN	Steel area mm ²	Lubrication	Weight kg/100m
101100654050329	6.5	-	1,770	Bright	sZ	30.41	19.23	SupplierStandard	0.18
101100804050329	8	-	1,770	Bright	sZ	40.4	29.1	SupplierStandard	27
101100904050329	9	-	1,770	Bright	sZ	51.1	36.9	SupplierStandard	34
101101004070329	10	-	1,960	Bright	sZ	69.8	-	SupplierStandard	40
101101004050329	10	-	1,770	Bright	sZ	63.1	45.5	SupplierStandard	42
101101104050329	11	-	1,770	Bright	sZ	76.3	55.1	SupplierStandard	51
101101204050329	12	-	1,770	Bright	sZ	90.8	65.6	SupplierStandard	60
101104134070329	41.3	-	1,960	Bright	sZ	145	-	SupplierStandard	790